
Name Bowling Centre Division Avg 1 2 3 4 5
Total 
Pins

Tour. 
Avg

Total 
POA

POA 
Behind

Aggregate 
Points

1 Evan Voyer Paradise Lanes Boys 192 219 216 267 186 326 1214 242.8 +254 0 50

2 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot Boys 172 228 212 176 205 253 1074 214.8 +214 -40 49

3 Lilian Brooks Toppler Bowl Girls 153 206 229 171 147 179 932 186.4 +167 -87 48

4 Mikayla Sanderson Toppler Bowl Girls 240 347 328 242 231 214 1362 272.4 +162 -92 47   

5 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes Boys 241 272 282 290 246 253 1343 268.6 +138 -116 46

6 Abby Donkers Bowling Depot Girls 77 84 98 93 84 150 509 101.8 +124 -130 45

7 Jayden Hamilton Paradise Lanes Boys 151 169 170 170 206 156 871 174.2 +116 -138 44

8 Cayde Petrucha Paradise Lanes Boys 152 228 177 181 143 145 874 174.8 +114 -140 43

9 Alex Powers Paradise Lanes Girls 129 146 191 157 116 135 745 149.0 +100 -154 42

10 Alan Agecoutay Bowling Depot Boys 148 145 171 169 206 148 839 167.8 +99 -155 40

11 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot Girls 164 176 203 174 175 180 908 181.6 +88 -166 39

12 Taylor Jennings-Green Bowling Depot Girls 117 159 187 116 113 95 670 134.0 +85 -169 38

13 Bray Thrasher Paradise Lanes Boys 126 167 118 101 121 204 711 142.2 +81 -173 37

14 Sam Beadle Paradise Lanes Girls 185 199 166 230 206 201 1002 200.4 +77 -177 36

15 Aidan Routledge Bowling Depot Boys 155 203 169 204 129 144 849 169.8 +74 -180 35

16 Dade Saville Chinook Bowladrome Boys 201 145 235 183 294 219 1076 215.2 +71 -183 34

17 Jaxson Lam Toppler Bowl Boys 203 232 283 220 133 204 1072 214.4 +57 -197 33

18 Gillian LaMonica Toppler Bowl Girls 211 236 214 273 161 223 1107 221.4 +52 -202 32

19 Danyal Folvik Toppler Bowl Boys 151 218 167 153 123 143 804 160.8 +49 -205 31

20 Rylee Lam Calgary Winter Club Girls 137 128 145 197 132 131 733 146.6 +48 -206 30

21 Jackson Hunter Millennium Lanes Boys 173 144 171 167 247 181 910 182.0 +45 -209 29

22 Nik Beadle Paradise Lanes Boys 167 194 151 230 156 148 879 175.8 +44 -210 28

23 Kallie Lindeman Chinook Bowladrome Girls 148 142 139 180 133 188 782 156.4 +42 -212 27

24 Tyler Hodgins Chinook Bowladrome Boys 213 206 238 230 224 201 1099 219.8 +34 -220 26

25 Sidney Auger Chinook Bowladrome Boys 219 165 262 203 251 243 1124 224.8 +29 -225 25

26 Emily Eisenbart Toppler Bowl Girls 190 179 168 179 216 220 962 192.4 +12 -242 24

Scarlett Schrader Bowling Depot Girls 145 142 190 109 170 126 737 147.4 +12 -242 24

28 Abby Mann Paradise Lanes Girls 171 202 127 237 132 164 862 172.4 +7 -247 22

29 Ethan Anderson Bowling Depot Boys 145 184 154 155 127 109 729 145.8 +4 -250 21

30 Willis Major Shamrock Lanes Boys 144 129 173 141 134 145 722 144.4 +2 -252 20

31 Jake Weber CWC/Paradise Boys 181 161 134 151 249 208 903 180.6 -2 -256 19
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32 Kole Pasko Toppler/Shamrock Boys 186 178 201 213 163 171 926 185.2 -4 -258 18

33 Tate Smith Shamrock Lanes Boys 172 181 174 165 176 154 850 170.0 -10 -264 17

34 Nataylia Johnson Paradise Lanes Girls 204 219 220 196 156 216 1007 201.4 -13 -267 16

35 Tyler Jennings-Green Bowling Depot Boys 123 140 146 124 87 95 592 118.4 -23 -277 15

36 Karylle Panela Chinook Bowladrome Girls 172 207 155 148 135 181 826 165.2 -34 -288 14

37 Hailey Mann Paradise Lanes Girls 171 192 149 151 143 185 820 164.0 -35 -289 13

38 Ryan Eisenbart Toppler Bowl Boys 248 228 279 211 220 262 1200 240.0 -40 -294 12

39 Emily Barber Paradise Lanes Girls 189 142 169 169 257 159 896 179.2 -49 -303 11

40 Olivia Posca Calgary Winter Club Girls 170 169 152 174 137 157 789 157.8 -61 -315 10

41 Ian Holt Toppler Bowl Boys 198 153 190 223 172 190 928 185.6 -62 -316 9

42 Casey Krisko Shamrock Lanes Girls 159 112 156 173 141 150 732 146.4 -63 -317 8

Hunter Barber Paradise Lanes Boys 177 200 143 184 145 150 822 164.4 -63 -317 8

44 Elizabeth Auger Chinook Bowladrome Girls 209 214 163 143 221 219 960 192.0 -85 -339 6

45 Emmit Maunder Shamrock Lanes Boys 196 221 222 147 168 133 891 178.2 -89 -343 5

Oliver Eisenbart Toppler Bowl Boys 266 282 173 318 243 225 1241 248.2 -89 -343 5

47 Jaimee McDonald Chinook Bowladrome Girls 183 166 152 158 152 173 801 160.2 -114 -368 3

48 Marcus Batti Chinook Bowladrome Boys 221 184 238 182 152 210 966 193.2 -139 -393 2
49 Cassidy Olson Bowling Depot Girls 118 0 126 121 95 108 450 90.0 -140 -394 1



Name Bowling Centre Division Avg 1 2 3 4 5
Total 
Pins

Tour. 
Avg

Pins 
Behind

Aggregate 
Points

1 Mikayla Sanderson Toppler Bowl Girls 240 347 328 242 231 214 1362 272.4 0

2 Jordan Loewen Cochrane Lanes Boys 241 272 282 290 246 253 1343 268.6 -19

3 Oliver Eisenbart Toppler Bowl Boys 266 282 173 318 243 225 1241 248.2 -121

4 Evan Voyer Paradise Lanes Boys 192 219 216 267 186 326 1214 242.8 -148

5 Ryan Eisenbart Toppler Bowl Boys 248 228 279 211 220 262 1200 240.0 -162 See

6 Sidney Auger Chinook Bowladrome Boys 219 165 262 203 251 243 1124 224.8 -238 playoff

7 Gillian LaMonica Toppler Bowl Girls 211 236 214 273 161 223 1107 221.4 -255 bracket

8 Tyler Hodgins Chinook Bowladrome Boys 213 206 238 230 224 201 1099 219.8 -263

9 Dade Saville Chinook Bowladrome Boys 201 145 235 183 294 219 1076 215.2 -286

10 Jerrett Bakalinsky Bowling Depot Boys 172 228 212 176 205 253 1074 214.8 -288

11 Jaxson Lam Toppler Bowl Boys 203 232 283 220 133 204 1072 214.4 -290
12 Nataylia Johnson Paradise Lanes Girls 204 219 220 196 156 216 1007 201.4 -355

13 Sam Beadle Paradise Lanes Girls 185 199 166 230 206 201 1002 200.4 -360 38

14 Marcus Batti Chinook Bowladrome Boys 221 184 238 182 152 210 966 193.2 -396 36

15 Emily Eisenbart Toppler Bowl Girls 190 179 168 179 216 220 962 192.4 -400 35

16 Elizabeth Auger Chinook Bowladrome Girls 209 214 163 143 221 219 960 192.0 -402 34

17 Lilian Brooks Toppler Bowl Girls 153 206 229 171 147 179 932 186.4 -430 33

18 Ian Holt Toppler Bowl Boys 198 153 190 223 172 190 928 185.6 -434 32

19 Kole Pasko Toppler/Shamrock Boys 186 178 201 213 163 171 926 185.2 -436 31

20 Jackson Hunter Millennium Lanes Boys 173 144 171 167 247 181 910 182.0 -452 30

21 Nevaeh Agecoutay Bowling Depot Girls 164 176 203 174 175 180 908 181.6 -454 29

22 Jake Weber CWC/Paradise Boys 181 161 134 151 249 208 903 180.6 -459 28

23 Emily Barber Paradise Lanes Girls 189 142 169 169 257 159 896 179.2 -466 27

24 Emmit Maunder Shamrock Lanes Boys 196 221 222 147 168 133 891 178.2 -471 26

25 Nik Beadle Paradise Lanes Boys 167 194 151 230 156 148 879 175.8 -483 25

26 Cayde Petrucha Paradise Lanes Boys 152 228 177 181 143 145 874 174.8 -488 24

27 Jayden Hamilton Paradise Lanes Boys 151 169 170 170 206 156 871 174.2 -491 23

28 Abby Mann Paradise Lanes Girls 171 202 127 237 132 164 862 172.4 -500 22

29 Tate Smith Shamrock Lanes Boys 172 181 174 165 176 154 850 170.0 -512 21

Event #3 - Scratch Division

2025-2026 Calgary Youth Bowling Series - Bowling Depot - February 22, 2026



30 Aidan Routledge Bowling Depot Boys 155 203 169 204 129 144 849 169.8 -513 20

31 Alan Agecoutay Bowling Depot Boys 148 145 171 169 206 148 839 167.8 -523 19

32 Karylle Panela Chinook Bowladrome Girls 172 207 155 148 135 181 826 165.2 -536 18

33 Hunter Barber Paradise Lanes Boys 177 200 143 184 145 150 822 164.4 -540 17

34 Hailey Mann Paradise Lanes Girls 171 192 149 151 143 185 820 164.0 -542 16

35 Danyal Folvik Toppler Bowl Boys 151 218 167 153 123 143 804 160.8 -558 15

36 Jaimee McDonald Chinook Bowladrome Girls 183 166 152 158 152 173 801 160.2 -561 14

37 Olivia Posca Calgary Winter Club Girls 170 169 152 174 137 157 789 157.8 -573 13

38 Kallie Lindeman Chinook Bowladrome Girls 148 142 139 180 133 188 782 156.4 -580 12

39 Alex Powers Paradise Lanes Girls 129 146 191 157 116 135 745 149.0 -617 11

40 Scarlett Schrader Bowling Depot Girls 145 142 190 109 170 126 737 147.4 -625 10

41 Rylee Lam Calgary Winter Club Girls 137 128 145 197 132 131 733 146.6 -629 9

42 Casey Krisko Shamrock Lanes Girls 159 112 156 173 141 150 732 146.4 -630 8

43 Ethan Anderson Bowling Depot Boys 145 184 154 155 127 109 729 145.8 -633 7

44 Willis Major Shamrock Lanes Boys 144 129 173 141 134 145 722 144.4 -640 6

45 Bray Thrasher Paradise Lanes Boys 126 167 118 101 121 204 711 142.2 -651 5

46 Taylor Jennings-Green Bowling Depot Girls 117 159 187 116 113 95 670 134.0 -692 4

47 Tyler Jennings-Green Bowling Depot Boys 123 140 146 124 87 95 592 118.4 -770 3

48 Abby Donkers Bowling Depot Girls 77 84 98 93 84 150 509 101.8 -853 2
49 Cassidy Olson Bowling Depot Girls 118 0 126 121 95 108 450 90.0 -912 1



 

Consolation Final 
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Event #3 – Scratch Playoff Bracket 

Tyler Hodgins 165 

Dade Saville 152 

Ryan Eisenbart 248 

Nataylia Johnson 158 

Gillian LaMonica 243 

Jerrett Bakalinsky 202 

Jaxson Lam 239 

Sidney Auger 170 
11 Jaxson L. 247 

7 Gillian L. 301 

5 Ryan E. 320 

8 Tyler H.    216 

Mikayla Sanderson 218 

Evan Voyer 202 

Jordan Loewen 283 

Oliver Eisenbart 268 

1 Mikayla S. 208 

5 Ryan E. 269 

7 Gillian L. 237 

3 Oliver E. 228 
1 Mikayla S 314 

3 Oliver E. 268 

5 Ryan E. 187 

7 Gillian L. 193 

7 Gillian LaMonica 

1 Mikayla S. 

Aggregate Points: 39 

Aggregate Points: 40 

Aggregate Points: 42 

Aggregate Points: 41 

Aggregate Points: 44 

Aggregate Points: 43 

Aggregate Points: 46 

Aggregate Points: 45 

Aggregate Points: 47 

Aggregate Points: 49 

Aggregate Points: 50 

Aggregate Points: 48 


